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Tuesday Run Summary 

Tuesday 70 

   Masters Jumping-1 30 

   Speedstakes-1 56 

      Beginner/Novice 29 

      Senior/Champ 27 

   Speedstakes-2 58 

      Beginner/Novice 31 

      Senior/Champ 27 

   Speedstakes-3 47 

      Beginner/Novice 27 

      Senior/Champ 20 

   Masters Agility-1 30 

Grand Summary 221 

 

Masters Jumping 5/16/2023 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  24 Masters Cobber Caroline Le Bel 

  24 Masters Ballyhoo! Kristin Bartell 

  24 Masters Joseph Teresa Koziatek 

  20 Masters Pirate Dan Burke 

  20 Masters Faye Wayne Simon 

  20 Masters Sweet Lyn O'donnell 

  20 Masters Ani Krysta Barnhart 

  20 Masters Kidd Karen Holik 

  20 Masters Loki Patricia  Wahlsten 

  20(s) Masters Trey Jody Reardon 

  20 Masters Glorious Linda Womer 

  20 Masters Angel Sally LaNeve 

  20 Masters Dibs Liza  Fuchs 

  20 Masters Danny Alan Davis 

  20 Masters Hazel Dina Pietrangelo 

  20 Masters Mike Wayne Simon 

  16 Masters Kip Debra Fronheiser 

  16 Masters Inspire Kaitlyn Arnsdorf 

  16(s) Masters Bronco Billy Kristin Bartell 

  16(s) Masters Zenn Karen Holik 

  12 Masters Tikkit Shirlee  O'Neill 

  12(s) Masters Raven Melissa Johnston 

  12 Masters Freddie Anne Hoy 

  12(s) Masters Cheyenne Traci Miller 

  12 Masters Vinny Lorraine Mccay 

  8 Masters Gambit Kathy Murphy 
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  8 Masters Chesapeake Rachael Breder 

  8 Masters Zena Fay  Fenstermacher 

  8 Masters Tanzanite Linda Womer 

  8(s) Masters Stormy Wendy Niemann 

Speedstakes-1 Senior/Champ 5/16/2023 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  24 Champ Joseph Teresa Koziatek 

  24 Senior Cobber Caroline Le Bel 

  20 Senior Kidd Karen Holik 

  20 Senior Mike Wayne Simon 

  20 Senior Pirate Dan Burke 

  20 Senior Glorious Linda Womer 

  20 Senior Dibs Liza  Fuchs 

  20(s) Champ Trey Jody Reardon 

  16(s) Senior Tilly Stefanie Kappus 

  16(s) Senior A V Charlene Bridgwood 

  16(s) Senior Bronco Billy Kristin Bartell 

  16(s) Champ Zenn Karen Holik 

  12(s) Champ Cheyenne Traci Miller 

  12 Champ Targhee Lynne Schroeder 

  12 Champ Vinny Lorraine Mccay 

  12 Champ Tikkit Shirlee  O'Neill 

  12(s) Senior Raven Melissa Johnston 

  16(s) Senior Keeper Stefanie Kappus 

  16(s) Senior Gremlin Charlene Bridgwood 

  8 Senior Ziggy Diana Zipperer 

  8(s) Champ Bonnie Carol Hinckley 

  8 Champ Gambit Kathy Murphy 

  8(s) Senior Emma Marion Guerrieri 

  4(s) Champ Niki Traci Miller 

  20 Senior Kampay Caroline Le Bel 

  20 Senior Faye Wayne Simon 

  20 Senior Starr Karen Holik 

Speedstakes-1 Beginner/Novice 5/16/2023 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  24 Beginner Storm Monica Riley 

  24 Novice Ballyhoo! Kristin Bartell 

  20 Novice Wally Jeanna Goundie 

  20 Novice Zephyr Maryanne Borowski 

  20 Novice Kai Krysta Barnhart 

  20 Novice Sweet Lyn O'donnell 

  20 Beginner Freida Sharon Sherman 
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  20 Novice Loki Patricia  Wahlsten 

  20 Beginner Angel Sally LaNeve 

  20(s) Beginner Nathan Monica Drummond 

  20 Beginner Flint Kathy Murphy 

  20 Beginner Cara Melanie Wade 

  20 Novice Danny Alan Davis 

  20 Beginner Duncan Carol Tendler 

  20 Novice Tyrion Maryanne Borowski 

  20 Novice Ani Krysta Barnhart 

  16 Beginner Prince Allyssa Long 

  16(s) Beginner Molly Joan Millsaps 

  16 Novice Midas Linda Womer 

  16 Novice Inspire Kaitlyn Arnsdorf 

  16(s) Beginner Saxby Holly Gudath 

  12 Novice Sagan Michelle Varenick 

  12 Novice Freddie Anne Hoy 

  12(s) Novice Oliver Tina Fitzpatrick 

  12 Beginner Derby Margaret Wislar 

  8 Novice Ditto Kathy Murphy 

  8(s) Novice Mixer Judi Schroeder 

  8 Novice Chesapeake Rachael Breder 

  8 Novice Zena Fay  Fenstermacher 

Speedstakes-2 Senior/Champ 5/16/2023 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  24 Senior Cobber Caroline Le Bel 

  24 Champ Joseph Teresa Koziatek 

  20 Senior Glorious Linda Womer 

  20 Senior Starr Karen Holik 

  20 Senior Pirate Dan Burke 

  20 Senior Dibs Liza  Fuchs 

  20(s) Champ Trey Jody Reardon 

  20 Senior Mike Wayne Simon 

  4(s) Champ Niki Traci Miller 

  8(s) Champ Bonnie Carol Hinckley 

  8 Senior Ziggy Diana Zipperer 

  8(s) Senior Emma Marion Guerrieri 

  8 Champ Gambit Kathy Murphy 

  8 Senior Tanzanite Linda Womer 

  16(s) Senior Tilly Stefanie Kappus 

  16(s) Champ Zenn Karen Holik 

  16 Champ Kip Debra Fronheiser 

  16(s) Senior Gremlin Charlene Bridgwood 
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  16(s) Senior Keeper Stefanie Kappus 

  12 Champ Vinny Lorraine Mccay 

  12(s) Senior Raven Melissa Johnston 

  12 Champ Tikkit Shirlee  O'Neill 

  12 Champ Targhee Lynne Schroeder 

  12(s) Champ Cheyenne Traci Miller 

  20 Senior Faye Wayne Simon 

  20 Senior Kampay Caroline Le Bel 

  20 Senior Kidd Karen Holik 

Speedstakes-2 Beginner/Novice 5/16/2023 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  24 Beginner Storm Monica Riley 

  20 Novice Tyrion Maryanne Borowski 

  20 Beginner Hazel Dina Pietrangelo 

  20 Novice Sweet Lyn O'donnell 

  20 Beginner Cara Melanie Wade 

  20 Novice Ani Krysta Barnhart 

  20(s) Beginner Nathan Monica Drummond 

  20 Novice Wally Jeanna Goundie 

  20 Beginner Angel Sally LaNeve 

  20 Beginner Duncan Carol Tendler 

  20 Novice Danny Alan Davis 

  20 Novice Loki Patricia  Wahlsten 

  20 Novice Zephyr Maryanne Borowski 

  20 Beginner Blais Tiffany Pfluger 

  20 Beginner Flint Kathy Murphy 

  20 Beginner Freida Sharon Sherman 

  20 Novice Kai Krysta Barnhart 

  16 Novice Inspire Kaitlyn Arnsdorf 

  16(s) Beginner Saxby Holly Gudath 

  16 Novice Mattie Judi Schroeder 

  16(s) Beginner Molly Joan Millsaps 

  16 Beginner Prince Allyssa Long 

  16 Novice Midas Linda Womer 

  12 Novice Sagan Michelle Varenick 

  12(s) Novice Oliver Tina Fitzpatrick 

  12 Beginner Derby Margaret Wislar 

  12 Novice Freddie Anne Hoy 

  8 Novice Ditto Kathy Murphy 

  8(s) Beginner Stormy Wendy Niemann 

  8 Novice Zena Fay  Fenstermacher 

  8 Novice Chesapeake Rachael Breder 
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Speedstakes-3 Senior/Champ 5/16/2023 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  16(s) Champ Zenn Karen Holik 

  16(s) Senior Tilly Stefanie Kappus 

  24 Senior Cobber Caroline Le Bel 

  24 Champ Joseph Teresa Koziatek 

  20 Senior Dibs Liza  Fuchs 

  20 Senior Glorious Linda Womer 

  20 Senior Pirate Dan Burke 

  20(s) Champ Trey Jody Reardon 

  20 Senior Kidd Karen Holik 

  12 Champ Targhee Lynne Schroeder 

  12(s) Champ Cheyenne Traci Miller 

  12(s) Senior Raven Melissa Johnston 

  12 Champ Vinny Lorraine Mccay 

  12 Champ Tikkit Shirlee  O'Neill 

  20 Senior Kampay Caroline Le Bel 

  8(s) Champ Bonnie Carol Hinckley 

  8 Champ Gambit Kathy Murphy 

  8(s) Senior Emma Marion Guerrieri 

  16(s) Senior Keeper Stefanie Kappus 

  20 Senior Starr Karen Holik 

Speedstakes-3 Beginner/Novice 5/16/2023 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  24 Novice Ballyhoo! Kristin Bartell 

  20 Novice Zephyr Maryanne Borowski 

  20 Novice Ani Krysta Barnhart 

  20 Novice Loki Patricia  Wahlsten 

  20 Novice Sweet Lyn O'donnell 

  20 Beginner Flint Kathy Murphy 

  20 Beginner Blais Tiffany Pfluger 

  20 Beginner Duncan Carol Tendler 

  20 Beginner Cara Melanie Wade 

  20 Beginner Angel Sally LaNeve 

  20 Beginner Freida Sharon Sherman 

  20 Novice Danny Alan Davis 

  20 Novice Tyrion Maryanne Borowski 

  20 Novice Kai Krysta Barnhart 

  20(s) Beginner Nathan Monica Drummond 

  16 Novice Mattie Judi Schroeder 

  16 Novice Midas Linda Womer 

  16 Beginner Prince Allyssa Long 
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  16 Novice Inspire Kaitlyn Arnsdorf 

  16(s) Beginner Saxby Holly Gudath 

  12(s) Novice Oliver Tina Fitzpatrick 

  12 Novice Freddie Anne Hoy 

  12 Novice Sagan Michelle Varenick 

  8 Novice Zena Fay  Fenstermacher 

  8 Novice Chesapeake Rachael Breder 

  8 Novice Ditto Kathy Murphy 

  8(s) Novice Mixer Judi Schroeder 

Masters Agility 5/16/2023 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  24 Masters Cobber Caroline Le Bel 

  24 Masters Ballyhoo! Kristin Bartell 

  24 Masters Joseph Teresa Koziatek 

  20 Masters Angel Sally LaNeve 

  20 Masters Glorious Linda Womer 

  20 Masters Loki Patricia  Wahlsten 

  20 Masters Faye Wayne Simon 

  20 Masters Dibs Liza  Fuchs 

  20 Masters Sweet Lyn O'donnell 

  20 Masters Kidd Karen Holik 

  20 Masters Danny Alan Davis 

  20 Masters Hazel Dina Pietrangelo 

  20 Masters Pirate Dan Burke 

  20 Masters Mike Wayne Simon 

  20 Masters Ani Krysta Barnhart 

  16 Masters Kip Debra Fronheiser 

  16 Masters Inspire Kaitlyn Arnsdorf 

  12 Masters Freddie  Anne Hoy 

  12 Masters Vinny Lorraine Mccay 

  12 Masters Tikkit Shirlee  O'Neill 

  8 Masters Gambit Kathy Murphy 

  8 Masters Chesapeake Rachael Breder 

  8 Masters Tanzanite Linda Womer 

  8 Masters Zena Fay  Fenstermacher 

  20(s) Masters Trey Jody Reardon 

  16(s) Masters Zenn Karen Holik 

  16(s) Masters Bronco Billy Kristin Bartell 

  12(s) Masters Raven Melissa Johnston 

  12(s) Masters Cheyenne Traci Miller 

  8(s) Masters Stormy Wendy Niemann 

 


